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U-21 Championship

2017/18 9th round, Match #53

Friday, 16.09.2017, 16:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 28°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

Shevchenko Oleksii
Povalii lllia
Cheberko Yevhen

Avramenko Oleksandr

Kamenyuka Mykyta (C)
Sukhomlyn Eduard

6 Shalfieiev Yehor
Kocherhin Vladyslav

11 Kabaiev Vladyslav
9 Safikhanov Emin
15 Maiboroda Serhii
Substitutes
12 Khmelovskyi Danylo
10 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
17 Nechyporenko Stanislav
14 Klius Anatolii
18 Kravchenko Vadym
Coach

Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii

4:0

38
2
22
5
4
15
21
11
17
8
16

Spectators: 130

«Karpaty» Lviv

Siletskyi Ivan

Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
Pereyra Federico Hernan
Stasyshyn Nazar
Vyzdryk Nazar

Osman Oleksandr
Tolochko Roman

Lebed Roman
Salamakha Maksym
Debelko Roman
Voitovych Volodymyr

Substitutes

30
13
9

14
20
3

10

Yushchyshyn Vadym
Sautin Dmytro
Slastinov Daniil
Arques Blasco Mario
Zaikyn Dmytro
Veremiienko Oleh
Bohach lhor

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 9th round, Match #53
Friday, 16.09.2017, 16:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 28°C. Spectators: 130

«Zoria» Luhansk

4 Sukhomlyn Eduard

8 Cheberko Yevhen
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr

9 Safikhanov Emin
17 Nechyporenko Stanislav

15 Maiboroda Serhii

15 Maiboroda Serhii
10 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav

11 Kabaiev Vladyslav

11 Kabaiev Vladyslav
18 Kravchenko Vadym

10 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav

10 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav

Legend
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() Goal

R Missed penalty

Yellow card

1l Substitution

[ Second yellow card . Red card

® Own goal &) Penalty
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